Florida Department of State

Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H17000248649 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : CORPORATE CREATIONS INTERNATIONAL INC.

Account Number : 110432003053

: (561)694-8107

Phone Fax Number

: (561)694~1639

**Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please. **

Email Address:

Foreign Limited Liability Company Vero Beach Wireless LLC

Certificate of Status	1
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	03
Estimated Charge	\$160.00

Lof 2

9/21/17, 1:47 PM

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

	Wireless LLC			
(Name of Foreign	Limited Liability Company; must include "L	imited Liability Comp	any," "LEC," or "LLC,")	
(If name successibile, and abstract)	name adopted for the purpose of transacting business	to Marida Thank		
2. Delaware		TO THE SHAREST STATE OF THE SH	Ann must include "Limited Lishibly Com	reny," "LLC," or "LLC."
(Jurisdation under the law of w	high foreign limited hability company is organized)		(FE) number, if app	icubie)
4				
•	(Date that managed business in Florids, if pr (544 sections 605, 6904 & 605, 6905, F.S., to de	or so registration)		
5. c/o Cogency (Seed Address of	Global Inc.		Fredric J. Grud	der. Esa.
850 New Burt	on Rd.		(Maling Address)	
Dover, DE	19904	Hun	E. Carver St., Stington, NY 11	1743
- ·				1743
Name and street address	is of Florida registered agent: (P.O. I	3ox <u>NOT</u> accepts	hle)	
Name:	_John Napolitano	·	,	
Office Address:	151 SE 3rd Ave., S	mite 212		
		dice 212		•
	Delray Beach	· _ ·	, Ploride 33483	<u>:</u> : =
Registered agent's accept	tance:		- · · · · ·	:
to comply with the provisit	gistered agent and to accept service in the appointment of all statutes relative to the property of my position of all statutes relative to the property of my position or position.	of process for the t as registered ago per and com-	above stated limited liability ent and agree to act in this c my vinance of my duties, a	company at the parties apacity, I further and I am famillar
to comply with the provisit	gistered agent and to accept service in, I hereby accept the appointment ons of all statutes relative to the project of my position and my position of my position.	of process for the I as registered ago per and com-	above stated limited liability ent and agree to act in this c vmance of my dutles, a	apacity, I further nd I am famillar
to comply with the provisit	ons of all statutes relative to the new	per and com-i-	above stated limited liability ent and agree to act in this c vmance of my duties, a	apacity, I further nd I am famillar
to comply with the provisional accept the obligations 8. The name, title or capac	ons of all statutes relative to the proposition of my position and steered agent. Given and address of the person(s) who	oer and com-	vmance of my duties, a	apacity, I further nd I am famillar
to comply with the provisions accept the obligations	ons of all statutes relative to the project of my poetion poolstered agent.	oer and com-	y to manage is/ure:	apactoj. I furtiler nd I am famillar A 1081
to comply with the provisional accept the obligations 8. The name, title or capacity:	ons of all statutes relative to the prop of my position and selected agent. city and address of the person(s) who Name and Address:	has/have authoric	y to manage is/ure:	apacity, I further nd I am famillar
8. The name, title or capacity: John Napolitano 151 S	ons of all statutes relative to the proposition of my position and statutes of the person(s) who Name and Address: SE 3rd Ave., Suite 212, Delray Be	has/have authoric Title or C	y to manage is/ure:	apactoj. I furtiler nd I am famillar A 1081
8. The name, title or capacity: John Napolitano 151 S	ons of all statutes relative to the prop of my position and selected agent. city and address of the person(s) who Name and Address:	has/have authoric Title or C	y to manage is/ure:	apactoj. I furtiler nd I am famillar A 1081
8. The name, title or capacity: John Napolitano 151 S Jonathan Siegel 2 La	ons of all statutes relative to the proposed of my poelfor- positive and address of the person(s) who Name and Address: SE 3rd Ave., Suite 212, Delray Be ttingtown Woods Ct., Lattingtown	has/have authoric Title or C ach, FL 33483	y to manage is/ure:	apactoj. I furtiler nd I am famillar A 1081
8. The name, title or capacity: John Napolitano 151 S Jonathan Siegel 2 La Bruce Guarino 97 Old	ons of all statutes relative to the property of my position—— scattered agent. Series and address of the person(s) who Name and Address: SE 3rd Ave., Suite 212, Delray Bettingtown Woods Ct., Lattingtown Field Rd., Huntington, NY 1174:	has/have authoric Title or C ach, FL 33483	y to manage is/ure:	apactoj. I furtiler nd I am famillar A 1081
8. The name, title or capacity: John Napolitano 151 S Jonathan Siegel 2 La Bruce Guarino 97 Old	ons of all statutes relative to the property of my position—— scattered agent. Series and address of the person(s) who Name and Address: SE 3rd Ave., Suite 212, Delray Bettingtown Woods Ct., Lattingtown Field Rd., Huntington, NY 1174:	has/have authoric Title or C ach, FL 33483	y to manage is/ure:	apactoj. I furtiler nd I am famillar A 1081
8. The name, title or capacity: John Napolitano 151 S Jonathan Siege! 2 La Bruce Guarino 97 Old Use attachments if necesse. Attached is a conficence of	ons of all statutes relative to the proposed of my poetile	has/have authoric Title or C ach, FL 33483	y to manage is/are: Apacity: Name	apacity, I further nd I am famillar 182
8. The name, title or capacity: John Napolitano 151 S Jonathan Siege! 2 La Bruce Guarino 97 Old Use attachments if necesse. Attached is a conficence or insidiction under the law of	ons of all statutes relative to the proposed of my poelform poolstered oyent. Serity and address of the person(s) who Name and Address: SE 3rd Ave., Suite 212, Delray Besttingtown Woods Ct., Lattingtown Field Rd., Huntington, NY 1174: The proposed of the certification of the cer	has/have authoric Title or C ach, FL 33483	y to manage is/are: Apacity: Name	apacity, I further nd I am famillar 182
8. The name, title or capacity: John Napolitano 151 S Jonathan Siegel 2 La Bruce Guarino 97 Old Use attachments if necesse. Attached is a conficente ourisdiction under the law of the translator must be sub	ons of all statutes relative to the property of my position—positi	has/have authoric Title or C ach, FL 33483 NY, 11560 duly authenticate ate is in a foreign	y to manage is/are: Apacity: Name 'd by the official having cust language, a translation of the	ody of records in t
8. The name, title or capacity: 1. John Napolitano 151 S 1. John Napolitano 151 S 1. John Napolitano 97 Old 2. Bruce Guarino 97 Old 2. Use attachments if necesses 3. Attached is a contificate or capacity of the translator must be sub- 3. This document is execut	ons of all statutes relative to the property of my position—positi	has/have authoric Title or C ach, FL 33483 NY, 11560 duly authenticate ate is in a foreign	y to manage is/are: Apacity: Apacity: Apacity: Apacity: Statutes. I am aware that any	ody of records in to certificate under of
8. The name, title or capacity: John Napolitano 151 S Jonathan Siegel 2 La Bruce Guarino 97 Old Use attachments if necesse. Attached is a conficente ourisdiction under the law of the translator must be sub	ons of all statutes relative to the property of my position—positi	has/have authoric Title or C ach, FL 33483 NY, 11560 duly authenticate ate is in a foreign	y to manage is/are: Apacity: Name 'd by the official having cust language, a translation of the	ody of records in to certificate under of
8. The name, title or capacity: 1. John Napolitano 151 S 1. John Napolitano 151 S 1. John Napolitano 97 Old 2. Bruce Guarino 97 Old 2. Use attachments if necesses 3. Attached is a contificate or capacity of the translator must be sub- 3. This document is execut	ons of all statutes relative to the proposed of my poelform poolstered organization and address of the person(s) who Name and Address: SE 3rd Ave., Suite 212, Delray Besttingtown Woods Ct., Lattingtown Field Rd., Huntington, NY 1174: ary) of existence, no more than 90 days old finished it is organized. (If the certific smitted) and in accordance with section 605.02 he Department of c	has/have authoric Title or C ach, FL 33483 NY, 11560 duly authenticate ate is in a foreign	y to manage is/are: Apacity: Name Statutes. I am aware that any led for in s.817.155	ody of records in to certificate under of

Delaware The First State

....

Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO REREBY CERTIFY "VERO BEACH WIRELESS LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-FIRST DAY OF SEPTEMBER, A.D. 2017.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "VERO BEACH WIRELESS LLC" WAS PORMED ON THE TWENTIETH DAY OF SEPTEMBER, A.D. 2017.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

17 SEP 25 AN 8:45

6550605 8300

SR# 20176265038

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

And the territory all at

Authentication: 203264380

Date: 09-21-17

850-617-8381

9/26/2017 9:38:59 AM PAGE 1/001 Fax Server



September 26, 2017

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

CORPORATE CREATIONS INTERNATIONAL TINC.

SUBJECT: VERO BEACH WIRELESS LLC

REF: W17000075924

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

You must insert the title or capacity of person(s) authorized to manage this limited liability company above the name(s) and address(es) listed. Such titles may include: Manager (MGR), Authorized Member (AMBR), AuthorizedPerson (AP), or Authorized Representative (AR).

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Jenna D Harris Regulatory Specialist II FAX Aud. #: H17000248649 Letter Number: 017A00019389

TALL ATTANSON TO THE SE

P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314